
   

Verlängerter

Franziskaner

Einspänner

Biedermeier

Wiener Melange

Fiaker

Eiskaffee

Kleiner Schwarzer

Kleiner / Großer Brauner

Kapuziner

Mokka

Großer Schwarzer

IntensitätSchokostreuselZucker

Kaffee Vanilleeis

Rum oder Sliwowitz

Microfoam + Latte ArtMilch Wasser

27 ml

20 - 50 ml

www.rauwolf-coffee.at

27 ml

30 ml

60 ml

27 ml

20 - 50 ml

27 ml

27/ 54 ml

54 ml

100 ml

27 ml
0 - 20 ml

54 ml

2 cl

27 ml

27 ml

30 ml

60 ml

54 ml

54 ml

ÖSTERREICHISCHE
KAFFEESPEZIALITÄTEN

Die Klassiker

Marillenlikör Sahne

Krokant oder ein Amarettini 

https://rauwolf-coffee.at/

